NAME
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EMAIL

Alan Penman

UuMMC

apenman@umc.edu

Amel Mohamed

MS Department of Health

amel.mohamed@msdh.ms.gov

Amy Radican-Wald

Center for MS Health Policy

aradican-wald@mshealthpolicy.com

Brad Martin

MSDH/Office of Tobacco Control

james.martin@msdh.ms.gov

Bubba William Bland

Office of the Attorney General

bland_william@ago.state.ms.us

Candice Green

MS Department of Health

candice.green@msdh.ms.gov

Charlene Barnette

MS Department of Mental Health

charlene.barnette@dmh.state.ms.us

Christina Parker

MS Poison Control Center

csparker@umc.edu

Christine Philley

MS Department of Education

cphilley@mde.k2.ms.us

Chuck Oliphant

MS Department of Mental Health

chuck.oliphant@dmh.state.ms.us

Dana Crenshaw

MS Board of Pharmacy

dcrenshaw@mbp.ms.gov

Debbie Bates

DREAM, Inc.

dbates@dreaminc.org

DeGarrette Tureaud

MSDH/Office of Tobacco Control

degarrette.tureaud@msdh.state.ms.us

Deidre Danahar

Southeast Region CAPT

ddanahar@edc.org

Demetra Brown

MS Bureau of Narcotics

debrown@mbn.ms.gov

Estelle Watts

MS Department of Education

ewatts@mde.k12.ms.us
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email

Eugene U. Williams

MS Bureau of Narcotics

ewilliams@mbn.ms.gov

Frances Liddell

Retired JSU Professor/Adjunct
Instructor

lewisandfrances@msn.com

Heather Pitts

Region 8

hpitts@region8mhs.org

Jan Dawson

DREAM, Inc.

jdawson@dreaminc.org

Jasmine Williams

MS Department of Mental Health

jasmine.williams@dmh.state.ms.us

Jenny Crutchfield National Council on Alcoholism and | jenny@ncaddms.org
Drug Dependence (NCADD)
Jerri Avery MS Department of Mental Health jerri.avery@dmh.state.ms.us

John Bartkowski

University of TX-San
Antonio/Evaluator

john.bartkowski@utsa.edu

Johnny Hansell

DREAM of Hattiesburg

johnnyhansell@dreamofhattiesburg.org

Karen West McGee

MS Department of Mental Health

karen.mcgee@dmbh.state.ms.us

Linda Vasquez

DREAM of Hattiesburg

vbimv@msn.com

Manuela Staneva

MS Department of Health

manuela.staneva@msdh.ms.gov

Meg Pearson

MS Department of Health

meg.pearson@msdh.ms.gov

Melody Winston

MS Department of Mental Health

melody.winston@dmh.state.ms.us

Richard Patton

Army One Source

rpatton@afsc.com

Ron McAnally

MSDH/BRFSS

ron.mcanally@msdh.ms.gov
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NAME AGENCY email
Ron Sennett Public Safety rsennatt@dps.ms.gov
Tawni Basden Dream Inc. tbasden@dreaminc.org
Thia Jasmine Walker, | MS Department of Mental Health thia.walker@dmh.state.ms.us
Chair
Thomas Dobbs MS Department of Health thomas.dobbs@msdh.ms.gov
Wanmei Wang UMMC wwang2@umc.edu
Xiaohe Xu University of TX-San xiaohe.xu@utsa.edu

Antonio/Evaluator




